ACX7300 LINE OF CLOUD METRO
ROUTERS DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® ACX7300 line of Cloud Metro routers is designed to help operators
achieve their capital, operational, and user experience goals. Part of the Juniper Networks
ACX7000 family portfolio, ACX7300 routers are Juniper® Cloud Metro-ready for 4G/5G,
Internet of Things (IoT), and cloud-based applications. They are designed for metro access
and aggregation, large enterprise, and residential use cases requiring a highly flexible (1GbE

IG Surge
EN 55035 (CISPR 35:2016) Electromagnetic compatibility of multimedia equipment
Ordering Information
Table 7. Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Hardware
ACX7332-BASE 1 ACX7332 Base Bundle with ACX7332 CHAS, 4 FAN and 2PSU DC or
AC
ACX7348-BASE 1 ACX7348 Base Bundle with ACX7348 CHAS, 4 FAN and 2PSU DC or
AC
ACX7300-16Y ACX7300 16xSFP56 (16x50G/25G/10G/1G) (With MACsec) Line Card
ACX7300-2CD4C ACX7300 2xQSFP56-DD/ 2xQSP28-DD+ 4xQSFP28 (2x400G/
2x200G+4x100G) (With MACsec) Line Card
ACX7300-RE ACX7300 Routing Engine, Intel X86 Base CPU, 64GB DDR4 RAM &
100GB SSD
ACX7300-FRPNL ACX7300 Front Panel Cover
ACX7300-RAIL ACX7300 Telescopic Rail
ACX7300-RMK ACX7300 Rack Mount Kit
Spares
ACX7332-CHAS ACX7332 Chassis 3RU, 290mm Depth, 8xQSFP28+ 32xSFP28,
Operating Range 0C to 55C, Spare
ACX7348-CHAS ACX7348 Chassis 3RU, 290mm Depth, 8xQSFP28+ 48xSFP28,
Operating Range -40C to 65C, Spare
ACX7300-FAN-AO ACX7300 Fan, Spare
ACX7300-2K-AC AC Power Supply, 2000W, Spare
ACX7300-2K-DC DC Power Supply, 2000W, Spare
 1 Base Bundle includes 1x Chassis, 4x Fan, and 2x PSU (DC or AC)
Common ACX7000 Family Software License
A recurring Cloud Metro theme highlights the many benefits
operators experience by designing their brownfield or greenfield IP
service fabric around the ACX7000 family portfolio. Benefits
include common features and protocols, synchronized software